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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Swift239
The Rock

9.350 8.900 9.3009.325 36.875
1 4T 1T 5 1 

1 

Olivia Fenton243
The Rock

9.125 9.050 9.3509.150 36.675
8 3 6T 4 2 

2 

Taylor Astle241
The Rock

9.175 9.150 9.0009.225 36.550
5 2 3T 10T 3 

3 

Rylee Hall245
The Rock

9.050 8.600 9.4509.325 36.425
11T 11T 1T 2 4 

4 

Avery Swayden236
The Rock

9.200 9.300 8.7009.150 36.350
4 1 6T 16T 5 

5 

Felista Ferguson104
Achievers

8.950 8.650 8.8009.225 35.625
15T 8T 3T 15 6 

6 

Emerie Brown249
The Rock

9.075 8.350 9.1509.000 35.575
10 17 9T 6T 7 

7 

Maia Emerson247
The Rock

8.350 8.750 9.4259.000 35.525
31T 6 9T 3 8 

8 

Hadlee Baker101
Achievers

9.150 8.650 8.6009.000 35.400
6T 8T 9T 19T 9 

9 

Palmer Puskala410
Achievers

8.900 8.550 8.8509.050 35.350
19 13 8 14 10 

10 

Abby Walton240
The Rock

8.950 8.050 9.5008.775 35.275
15T 21 18 1 11 

11 

Annie Scheibel238
The Rock

8.775 8.400 9.1508.650 34.975
24 16 20 6T 12 

12 

Brynlee Templet112
Achievers

9.050 8.700 8.6008.600 34.950
11T 7 21T 19T 13 

13 

Julie Sauter244
The Rock

8.500 8.600 9.0508.750 34.900
29 11T 19 8T 14 

14 

Arianna Abney114
Achievers

8.975 7.800 8.8759.175 34.825
14 23T 5 13 15 

15 

Briley James250
The Rock

8.950 8.250 9.0008.400 34.600
15T 18T 25T 10T 16 

16 

Eliana Cook248
The Rock

8.300 8.650 9.0508.525 34.525
34T 8T 23T 8T 17 

17 

Minnie McKinnis105
Achievers

9.150 7.800 8.6008.900 34.450
6T 23T 13 19T 18 

18 

Tatum Ellis229
The Palaestra

9.250 8.900 8.1008.000 34.250
3 4T 35T 32 19 

19 

Elie Rivera230
The Palaestra

9.300 8.250 7.9508.400 33.900
2 18T 25T 34 20 

20 

Piper Capaldo237
The Rock

8.350 7.550 8.7009.000 33.600
31T 30T 9T 16T 21 

21 

Kyla Bowerman111
Achievers

8.725 7.300 8.6508.825 33.500
26 36 14T 18 22T

22T

Brianna Persson231
The Palaestra

8.350 8.500 8.4008.250 33.500
31T 14 30 25 22T

22T

Eisley Clark235
The Rock

8.050 7.550 8.9008.825 33.325
38 30T 14T 12 24T

24T
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Annie Nelson103
Achievers

8.650 8.250 8.2008.225 33.325
27 18T 31 27 24T

24T

Daphne Slater369
Empire TX

8.575 8.000 8.0008.600 33.175
28 22 21T 33 26 

26 

Karlie Westfall372
Empire TX

8.850 8.450 8.2507.600 33.150
20T 15 41T 26 27 

27 

Greyson Davis-Hansel102
Achievers

9.000 7.750 8.1508.000 32.900
13 25 35T 28T 28 

28 

Lena Villafane371
Empire TX

9.100 6.750 8.1508.800 32.800
9 42 16T 28T 29T

29T

Ellie Koenig106
Achievers

8.950 7.650 7.8008.400 32.800
15T 27 25T 36 29T

29T

Eliana Guajardo357
Empire TX

8.800 7.350 8.1508.150 32.450
23 34T 32 28T 31 

31 

Geovanna Dantas Marques355
Empire TX

8.850 6.100 8.5008.275 31.725
20T 48 29 23 32 

32 

Cameron Fever108
Achievers

8.750 7.250 7.1008.525 31.625
25 37 23T 46 33 

33 

Kira Jones360
Empire TX

8.450 7.700 7.4508.000 31.600
30 26 35T 42T 34 

34 

Mackenzie Butler351
Empire TX

7.950 6.850 8.4508.300 31.550
40T 39 28 24 35 

35 

Scarlett Guardado358
Empire TX

8.250 7.450 7.9007.750 31.350
36 33 39 35 36 

36 

Juliana Fresch226
The Palaestra

8.000 7.600 7.5508.050 31.200
39 28T 33T 41 37 

37 

Emory Sayre251
The Rock

8.850 6.000 8.6007.000 30.450
20T 49 49T 19T 38 

38 

Ella Cox225
The Palaestra

7.850 7.600 7.7507.050 30.250
43 28T 47T 37T 39 

39 

Ema Rogers368
Empire TX

7.825 7.350 7.2507.000 29.425
44 34T 49T 44T 40 

40 

Sofia Griffin412
Empire TX

7.950 4.900 7.7008.050 28.600
40T 54 33T 39 41 

41 

Sophie Coulbourn352
Empire TX

7.500 6.400 7.0507.600 28.550
45 45 41T 47 42 

42 

Brynlee VanMeter370
Empire TX

7.150 6.350 7.6007.400 28.500
47 46 44T 40 43 

43 

Amelia Alfieri346
Empire TX

7.950 6.200 7.2507.050 28.450
40T 47 47T 44T 44 

44 

Cora Dalrymple228
The Palaestra

8.150 6.800 6.2007.100 28.250
37 40T 46 52 45 

45 

Chloe Credeur353
Empire TX

8.300 5.550 6.7007.000 27.550
34T 50 49T 50 46 

46 

Lexi Ivo359
Empire TX

6.550 7.100 6.9506.650 27.250
48 38 52 48T 47 

47 

Elly Morales364
Empire TX

7.300 5.000 6.9507.700 26.950
46 52T 40 48T 48 

48 
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Chaney Crabbe227
The Palaestra

3.650 6.800 8.1508.000 26.600
51 40T 35T 28T 49 

49 

Aly Borrego349
Empire TX

5.950 6.550 6.5007.400 26.400
49 44 44T 51 50 

50 

Cecilia Hopper110
Achievers

0.000 6.700 7.7508.800 23.250
53T 43 16T 37T 51 

51 

Avery Joyce414
Empire TX

5.450 5.400 5.7006.150 22.700
50 51 54 53 52 

52 

Liv Hopper109
Achievers

0.000 7.550 7.4507.450 22.450
53T 30T 43 42T 53 

53 

Emery Minniear363
Empire TX

3.000 5.000 0.0006.250 14.250
52 52T 53 54T 54 

54 

Caitlynn Stafford246
The Rock

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
53* 55* 55* 54* 55*

55*

Kaitlyn Oduor366
Empire TX

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
53* 55* 55* 54* 55*

55*

Adalyne Hildebrand413
Empire TX

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
53* 55* 55* 54* 55*

55*

Lilly Leach107
Achievers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
53* 55* 55* 54* 55*

55*

Isabella Maxon113
Achievers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
53* 55* 55* 54* 55*

55*

Taylor McKenzie242
The Rock

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
53* 55* 55* 54* 55*

55*
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